05 Subat 2025 Garsamba

7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.EFE METE BEY
2.AYBENOVA
3.KAHRAMAN EVLAT
4 FIRATIN GUCU
5 KARANURA
6.SAKAL| SAVASC
7 SERZATKEYF
8.TASKIN KARDESLER

9 9.KINCAL

10  10.0ZGUR FURKAN

11 11.FAKIR OGLU

12 12.KC")K$UBAR

13  13.BESBUDAKLI

14 14 MAHURZADE

15  15.YILMASAHIM

16 16.DEK@i BEY

17  17.MENGISOY

18  18.RUZGARIMAKAPIL

19  19.CAN DENiZIM

20 20KUGUK ERCAN

21  21.TERZIOGLU

22 22 KIZGIN YUREK

23 23 ALTAYBORA

24 24 ZOHRE HANIM

25 25TEKIR BEYI

26 26.YE$iLOVN_|

0N O WN -

1.)350.000 ¢

Yas

4yka
4yak
4yka
4yak
4ykk
4yka
4yka
4yka
4yaa
4yda
4yka
4yaa
4yda
4yka
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4ykk
4yaa
4yda

Deklareler

Handikap 15/DHOW/H2
2.)140.000 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

YAKUPBEY - OZLUCAN 0
ARTOS - VEREVIS 58
UCANBEY - KAHRAMANKIZ 58
SAADN GUCU- OZ FIRAT 0
KARAUZUM- AHUNURA 57,5
SILAH- TOVRIS 57
TAMVERINOGLU - VONALI 545
ORCUN- ASLIATLI 54,5
KAMAN - DERNCAN 54
SAADIN GUCU- DOST AL 0
BURKAL - MUKADERM 52
SAADIN GUCU - SENGONIL 51,5
BABA VEVLUT - MAHVURE 51
ESKISEHRLI - BENGISU 51
YILMABASAR - BAHTISAHANE 51
URLA BFESI - SEV BAKALIM 50,5
BERKSOY - MENGU 50,5
SEVEND- SILAN 0
SAADIN GUCU-- VIKONYA 50
HABERKAN - ERGUL HANM 0
HSARBEY - MAHRURKIZ 0
KAYAYUREKLI - HRONKAYA 0
TURBO - ILKKiZ 50
BERKSOY - SUEDA KZIM 0
OZGUNHAN - KEHRBAR 50
SONALP- YANGIN 0

Jokey
Kosmaz
E.KADIRLER
K.GOKGE
Kosmaz
EAKTUG
ASOZEN
E.BOZDAG
GOK BEKTAS
O.ATMACA
Kosmaz
1.8.8OGUT
AYILDIZ
Y.S.GUMIS
ZKARABULUT
AINCI
SIPEK
AASLAN
Kosmaz
AKACMAZ
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
C.PASO
Kosmaz
E.D.OKTEN
Kosmaz

3.70.000 &

Sahip
YUCEL YAGIZ
ZEKi UYGUR
NASRI ARTAR
CEMNARIN
MUSTAFA YARDIMCI
NIVET ARIF KURTEL
SEYDAERCAN
SAHNUR KARACA
DEMRHAN YILMAZ
GORKEM GEDIKOGLU
IBRAHIM TUMBUL
CEMALETTIN KOG
BIRKAN BORA AKARSU
SELIN iZEMDIKENCIK
MUSTAFA SISMAN
NIVET ARIF KURTEL
YURDAL KARGIN
HASAN HUSEYIN AYRANCI
SERDAR UzZUM
CUMATUMBUL
ERHAN KAVCIN
HAYRI OZGUR YILMAZ
MEHVET GUNDUZELI
H.TARIK DIKENCIK
HASAN ALKAS
MSAIT TOKDEMR

istanbul Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

2100 Sentetik
4)35.000 ¢

Antrendrii

Y.DEMRKIRAN
ATEKDEMR
B.SENGEL
SDURGUG
O.GUNELI
H.YUZBASI
ATEPEBASI
MACAR
AGZGEN
SCIFTGI
TATES

AL BOZKURT
MR IPEK
MOZGUL
G.GOKGE
B.SANDAN
MUR AKKILIC
| ERDEM
SBEKTAS
MTEZEL
NEH.ARSLAN
SAYDOGAN
FKIRAN
MOZGUL
AMANTAS
MTURKOGLU

60
59
59
55
54
53
52
48
47
47
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
36
35
33

4521-44
355
665-466
44657-
5190-
0-
553-524
7804-7
861-
2534-
10-3347
1496-7
22610-8
094-786
14589-
88970-8



